
DATE: TIME: EVENT:
Tuesday, Dec. 1, 2015 - Wednesday Dec. 21, 2016 NOON CANDIDATE FILING BEGINS AND ENDS

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 5:00 PM DEADLINE TO WITHDRAW AS A CANDIDATE FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Monday, January 25, 2016 8:30 AM ABSENTEE VOTING BY MAIL BEGINS FOR STATEWIDE PRIMARY

Friday, February 19, 2016 5:00 PM VOTER REGISTRATION DEADLINE FOR STATEWIDE PRIMARY

Thursday, March 3, 2016 - Saturday, March 12, 2016 SEE ONE-STOP SITES AND HOURS ONE-STOP BEGINS FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Sunday, March 08, 2015 5:00 PM LAST DAY TO REQUEST BALLOT BY MAIL

Monday, March 14, 2016 5:00 PM OR POSTMARKED BY DATE OF ELECTION ABSENTEE BALLOTS BY MAIL MUST BE RETURNED

Tuesday, March 15, 2016 6:30 AM - 7:30 PM ELECTION DAY

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 11:00 AM CANVASS 

Thursday, June 09, 2016 5:00 PM DEADLINE FOR UNAFFILIATED CANDIDATES TO FILE PETITION

Monday, June 13, 2016 -Friday, July 1, 2016 NOON TO NOON SOIL AND WATER CANDIDATE FILING BEGINS AND ENDS

Friday, September 09, 2016 8:30 AM ABSENTEE VOTING BY MAIL BEGINS FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Friday, October 14, 2016 5:00 PM OR POSTMARKED BY DATE VOTER REGISTRATION DEADLINE FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Thursday, October 27, 2016 - Saturday November 05, 2016 SEE ONE-STOP SITES AND HOURS ONE-STOP BEGINS AND ENDS FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 5:00 PM LAST DAY TO REQUEST BALLOT BY MAIL

Monday, November 07, 2016 5:00 PM OR POSTMARKED BY DATE OF THE ELECTION ABSENTEE BALLOTS BY MAIL MUST BE RETURNED

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 6:30 AM - 7:30 PM ELECTION DAY

Friday, November 18, 2016 11:00 AM CANVASS 
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